

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL (ST) NO. 20566 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram
appearance, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

None present.

Coram : R. M. Joshi
Registrar (Judl.-II)
10th November, 2014

SO two weeks to remove
objections.

sd/-
Registrar (Judl.II)